Individual Best Times (All Time)

Khyle Limmage - (1111409) - Loughborough Town SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.12
1:27.00
3:12.32
6:45.87

50.45
1:52.53
3:52.31

50.56
2:15.75

44.93
1:38.48
3:34.56
3:39.32

1:40.44

to LC

37.70
1:28.00
3:14.10
6:49.30

51.10
1:53.60
3:54.60

50.90
2:16.30

45.40
1:39.30
3:36.10
3:41.10

1:40.40

SC WA
Pts

160
136
137
143
120
118
138
79
43
119
118
119
124
118

Date

24/01/15
24/01/15
08/10/15
26/09/15
26/09/15
24/01/15
12/09/15
17/09/15
27/09/14
24/01/15
26/09/15
17/09/15
08/10/15
12/09/15

Meet

Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town Club Championships

Loughborough Town Club Championships

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

License

EM150457
EM150457
EM152054
EM152053
EM152053
EM150457
EM152051
EM152052
EM14440

EM150457
EM152053
EM152052
EM152054
EM152051
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