## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Khyle Limmage - (1111409) - Loughborough Town SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.12	37.70	160	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
100 Freestyle	1:27.00	1:28.00	136	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
200 Freestyle	3:12.32	3:14.10	137	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152054	4
400 Freestyle	6:45.87	6:49.30	143	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152053	4
50 Breaststroke	50.45	51.10	120	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152053	4
100 Breaststroke	1:52.53	1:53.60	118	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
200 Breaststroke	3:52.31	3:54.60	138	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152051	4
50 Butterfly	50.56	50.90	79	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152052	4
100 Butterfly	2:15.75	2:16.30	43	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14440	4
50 Backstroke	44.93	45.40	119	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
100 Backstroke	1:38.48	1:39.30	118	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152053	4
200 Backstroke	3:34.56	3:36.10	119	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152052	4
200 Individual Medley	3:39.32	3:41.10	124	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152054	4
100 Individual Medley	1:40.44	1:40.40	118	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152051	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS